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Price Information - effective from January 4th 2023

Full Adult Cremation Fee (45 minute total slot length) £1150
Reduced Fee Cremation Service (9:30am service only - 45 minute total slot length) £990
Weekend Services Saturday £1685 | Sunday £2220

The above cremation fees include:

~ All professional services relating to the administration and registration of the cremation, in line with statutory regulation.
- The use of our Chapel along with the assistance of a trained staff member on the day of the service.

- The provision of music during the funeral service (please contact the Crematorium for details of our available options).
- The sensitive handling of the cremation in line with environmental legislation.

- The appropriate national environmental levy for mercury abatement.

~ The scattering or interment of the ashes within our Gardens of Remembrance, or the preparation for their removal along with the Cremation Certificate.

- Alternatively, we will lock after the ashes for an indefinite period without charge.

Direct Cremation Fees Unattended (no service)” £534 | Attended

£755

* Direct Cremation is an unattended service at 8.15am or 8.20am with no mourners present. Direct Cremation Attended allows a small number

of mourners to be present. The Funeral Director will be required to deliver the coffin to the catafalque with sufficient bearers.

Miscellaneous Fees

Monday - Friday Fees Service Webcast, Live Streaming and Recordings
Full Adult Cremation Fee £1150 Includes 7 days on demand £50
Service for a Child No Charge )
(up to their 18th birthday) Recordings
Use of Chapel £535 Downloadable MP4 video file £30
(extra time or memorial/burial service) Including Visual Tributes ) £45

DVD or USB £60
Weekend Fees

Including Visual Tributes £65
Full Adult Cremation Fee (Saturday) £1685
Full Adult Cremation Fee (Sunday) £2220 Visual Tributes
Service for a Child £1105 . 2

1

(up to their 18th birthday) Single.Stlh inage _ , £ie

Slideshow, max 25 images - without music £38
Additional Fees For every additional 25 images £21
Use of Chapel £535 Slideshow, max 25 images - with music £70
(extra time or memorial/burial service) For every additional 25 images £21
Cremation of a body part £298 Family Video File £18
Fee for the provision of a bearer £27 Downloadable MP4 Video File of Tributes £18
Duplicate Cremation Certificate/ £24 DVD or USB of Tributes £25
Out of Country Certificate
Fee to split ashes £33
The scattering of ashes cremated elsewhere £97

Our cremation fee is subject to a temporary fuel-surcharge. For further information, please contact the Crematorium Office.
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